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Dear Sir /Madam 

I 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we enclose herew'ith copies of newspaper advertisement of Notice of Postal 
Ballot and E-voting published in The Free Press Journal (English Newspaper) ard Navshakti 
(Marathi Newspaper) of Monday, 27th December, 2021. 

I 
This is for your information and for the information of members of your exchange. 
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Managing Director 
DIN: 06574912 
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The below mentioned borrowers have failed to repay the loan and redeem the gold
ornaments within the stipulated time in spite of several reminders. The Gold
Jewellery/ornaments pledged under the said loan accounts by the below listed borrowers
will be sold in public /Online/private auction at our Branch premises on 06.01.2022
at 10.30 AM. Those willing to participate are requested to contact the branch. 
The Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any bid without assigning any reason
whatsoever. Please note if the auction does not get completed on the 
same day, the same will follow the subsequent days on the same terms and 
conditions. If the customer is deceased all the conditions pertaining to auction 
will be applicable to nominee/legal heir. The Borrower are hereby notified to pay the
upto date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of auction, failing 
which the pledged gold ornaments will be sold and balance dues if any will be 
recovered with interest and cost. For any queries and terms and conditions contact
branch. For details of branch address visit www.janabank.com.

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION OF GOLD ORNAMENTS

Sr.
No. Loan Account No.

42 33398730010167 TEJAS MANIYAR 4.19
43 33398730010091 Sushant Bhogle 4.53
44 33398730010000 JYOTI PATIL 7.40
45 33398730009410 KANTA WAGHELA 3.95
46 33398730009370 LALITA RASAL 9.22
47 33398730009360 VENU DOKWAL 22.49
48 33398730009271 ANJALI MOTIWARAS 6.86
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st Floor, M.B.Trade Center, Near Railway Phatak,
Opp. HDFC Bank , Above Indusind Bank, Bhayander (East), Thane-401105, India.
49 32368730018986 PREMA KESHARWANI 5.43
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Datamantic Suyyojit Knoweldge Centre,

ST-1 National High Way Service Road 3, Mumbai Naka, Nashik-422009, India
50 32138730006752 YUDHISHTHIR NAI 23.63
51 32138740000773 SHIVAM VALMIKI 21.94
52 32138740000750 SHIVAM VALMIKI 16.65
53 32138740000697 ARUNA PARDALE 22.54

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., "Skicity", 1st Floor, No 101 To 103 & 137 To
139 , Lake Road, Off LBS Marg, Bhandup West , Mumbai-400078, India

54 31648740000700 MARSHALINA JOSEPH 62.35
55 31648730005709 VAISHALI SHINDE 6.30
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, Block No. 3-B/5, Ground floor, The
New Sion Co-op Housing Society Ltd , Swami Vallabhdas marg,
Road No. 24, Sindhi Colony, Sion west, Mumbai -400022, India

56 31638740000240 MARIAMADHAVAN CHANDRAN 39.43
57 31638730011611 TARIQUE SAYED 4.42
58 31638730011532 MAHADEV SHAMBHARKAR 22.65
59 31638730011522 MAHADEV SHAMBHARKAR 23.20
60 31638730011472 TARIQUE SAYED 5.55
61 31638730011420 Manisha netke 24.78
62 31638730011252 NARAYAN THORAT 16.80
63 31638740000201 RATAN KHUMAN 46.16

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., ground floor, Arjun
Center, Gala No.8, Deonar on Govandi Station Road,

Bombay, Kurla Taluka, Mumbai-400088, India.
64 31618740000539 VAISHALI GHADGE 30.78
65 31618740000526 CHHAYA SONAWANE 34.45
66 31618740000424 ATUL KULKARNI 89.71
67 31618740000348 VIKAS SANDVE 28.58
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Block no. 105, 1st Floor,
Hill View Ind. Est., Amrut Nagar Road, Off L B S Road,

Ghatkopar West, Mumbai-400086, India.
68 31608730014752 SHAFIYUDDIN SHAIKH 10.19
69 31608730013522 Bharati KOLI 5.40
Jana Small Finannce Bank Ltd., BS2 -  2nd Floor, Jai Laxmi

Sagar Co. Opp. Society, Near Commissioner Bunglow,
Station Road, Ambernath - East-Thane-421501.

70 31598730015872 Deepti Wkkar 14.90
71 31598730015846 Joshna Janardan Kadam 11.90
72 31598730015582 SUMAN SINGH 13.00
73 31598730015451 MADHURA PARAB 18.10
74 31598730013801 ASHTI FAUQAT 11.06
75 31598740000042 Shabana Khan 46.00
76 31598730013725 RABIYA KHAN 4.85

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground & First Floor,Shop
No.4, Krushna Retail Space,In front of Ustav Hotel,

Tulinj, Achole, Nalasopara-401209, India.
77 32138740000760 MAHENDRA PRAJAPATI 143.63
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., "Skicity", 1st Floor, No.

101 To 103 & 137 To 139, Lake Road, Off LBS Marg,
Bhandup West, Mumbai-400078, India

78 30398730007753 ROHIT MISHRA 13.39
79 30398730007816 RAMASHANKAR KANOJIYA 9.21
80 30398740000560 GAJANAN OROSKAR 10.10
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Shop No
1,2,&3 , Shree Govind Apartments, Dattapada School

Road, Borivali, Mumbai-400066, India.
81 30988730013571 RAVINDRA PICHAD 37.18
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Office No. 101 & 102, 1st
Floor, Prestige Precint, Near to Nitin Company, Almira

Road, Thane-400601, India
82 30398740000468 VILAS GOTAD 25.38
83 30398730007591 Vikram Dubey 5.15
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Shop No
1,2,&3 , Shree Govind Apartments, Dattapada School

Road, Borivali, Mumbai-400066, India.
84 32188730025632 Ashitosh Kamble 11.00
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,1 St Floor, Bank of Baroda, "Tarachand

Bohra Mansion", 11/142, Main Road, Ichalkaranji-416115.
85 33988740000082 REKHA CHAUDHARI 15.10
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st floor, Near Ganesh

Temple, Ganesh Nagar, Dapodi, (W), Pune-411012, India.
86 45788730001719 YOGESH CHAKRE 25.69
87 45788730001261 PANKAJ BOTHIKAR 4.90
88 45788730001159 NAVNATH ARSULE 7.04
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, "Sahakar
Sanjavani", House bearing No.1-18-248, Near Buldhan

urban Society, VIP Road, Nanded-431602, India.
89 45708740000041 SAMCHER ALI 19.70
90 45708730003876 RAJESH BANSODE 7.40
91 45708730003698 Meera Ramprasad Sakhare 24.46

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., The Hub Showroom, No.2,
Dange Chowk, Thergaon, Pune-411033, India.

92 45668730002490 KAMAL SAGAR 13.14
93 45668730002474 SACHIN BHOSALE 4.96
94 45668730001879 GOVIND ANCHULE 14.61
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground floor, "Patanjali Complex",

Property survery No.49/2/b, Latur Barshi Road, Latur-413512
95 45648730005890 KIRTI KOLI 27.00
96 45648730005851 GANESH EKSHINGE 23.10

97 45648730005822 KUMAR SANGAKARA 14.80
98 45648730005812 ABHIJIT KAMBLE 12.70
99 45648730005707 ALAKA KOLE 5.00

100 45648730001020 NAVNATH SUTAR 10.03
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Upper Ground Floor,

"Revolution", UG-1 to 6, Station Road, Kolhapur-416003, India
101 45638730004283 KOLI ATMARAM 4.88
102 31588730006858 AMAN SHAIKH 4.00
103 45638730003955 RITESH MEDHE 9.17
104 31588730006845 MUDSAR SAIYYAD 10.77
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Plot No.3/2,

Jilha Peth, Visanji Nagar, Jalgaon-425001, India.
105 45608730005406 NITIN SARVAIYE 10.10
106 45608730005063 ANSARI AMANULLA MOHAMMAD 19.95
107 45608730005040 ALIM DESHMUKH 13.20
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground floor, "SAI BUSINESS PARK",

Bearing No. 5 & 16, Surana Nagar 7 Hills, Aurangabad, 431003, India.
108 36518730010647 PREETI KANGDA 9.78
109 36518730010482 MANDA CHAVAN 15.39
110 36518730009596 SHIRIRANG SHIKARE 10.60
111 36518730009379 SUBHANGI OVHAL 10.50
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, 3rd floor, Bearing No.310, Shopper's

Orbit Mall, Alandi Road, Vishrantwadi, Pune-411015, India.
112 33978730014332 NAVANATH DATE 39.90
113 33978740000321 SHANKAR DHAMANKAR 29.30

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, N Sqare, Navale Estate,
Talegaon Chakan Main road, Near Balador Entrance Gate,
Talegaon Dabhade, Maval Pune-410507, Telegaon, India.

114 33618730015403 Kamalibai Chavan 5.90
115 33618730015314 SAMADHAN CHAVAN 11.90
116 33618730015301 ABASAHEB AMATE 6.54
117 33618730015277 GANGADHAR BIRADAR 24.80
118 33618730015251 MONALI KOLI 16.80
119 33618730015050 PRITESH SUPEKAR 5.00
120 33618730015021 JIJABRAO PATIL 16.40

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Savitri
Apartment, Warje Malwadi, Pune-411041, India

121 33488730011004 Renuka Yogesh Pawar 10.11
122 33488730010932 SHAIKH JAFAR AKBAR 16.29
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st Floor , Bhagya Nagar,

Near Baba Petrol Pump, Aurangabad -431001, India.
123 33478740000039 SURYKANT KONADE 34.45
124 33478730016810 YALLAMMA MANE 40.75
125 33478730016820 PARSHURAM MANE 42.45
126 33478730016632 PRAKASH DINDORE 4.95
127 33478730016527 Rajiya ARajak Bagavale 5.00
128 33478730016582 AMEER SAYYAD 4.30
129 33478730016412 IMTIYAZ SHAIKH 14.95
130 33478730016402 RAJESAHEB BAGWAN 5.85
131 33478730016286 VINAYAK GATTI 4.45
132 33478730016299 VITTHAL VADAJE 22.30
133 33478730016197 NIKHIL SAGAT 6.10

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., No. 52, Mantri Chandak Vihar,
Hotgi Road, Asra Chowk, Solapur, Maharashtra -413003, India

134 33248730010829 GANESH PUND 16.13
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Fortune Plaza,
Shop No 1, 2, 3, 11, 12 &13 , Hadapsar Near Sayad Nagar

Railway Station, Pune -411028, India
135 33198730014529 SANTOSH BHINGE 10.90
136 33198730014516 ABHISHEK RAUT 4.48
137 33198730014479 LATABAI PHULE 39.86
138 33198730014401 AHILYABAI ARSULWAD 7.23
139 33198730014364 KAMBLE MADHAVRAO 4.99
140 33198730014302 LAXMIBAI PADOLE 6.80
141 33198730012766 GHANSHYAM DHAGE 7.27
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st Floor, Chatrapati Chowk, Beside

ESSAR Petrol Pump, Pawadewadi BK, Nanded-431601, India.
142 32978730031529 ASHWINI DATAL 26.86
143 32978730031453 Giridhar Survase 5.14
144 32978730031262 SUREKHA AGARKAR 4.55
145 32978730031173 LIMBRAJ JADHAV 5.11
146 32978730030960 KAUSAR PATHAN 3.85
147 32978730030845 BALU GAIKWAD 4.29
148 32978730030602 SHARAD SAPTAL 32.15
149 32978730027673 Laximan Ghadge 49.90

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Parvati
Plaza, Pinatenagar , Shop No 1,2,3,4,5, Basweshwar

Chowk Ring Road , Latur -413512, India
150 32388730013706 SANJAY KARANJKAR 5.30

Jana Small Finannce Bank Ltd., 2nd floor, Survey
No.236, CST No.313/A , "Minakshi Complex", NR Bus

Stand, Osmanabad-413501, India
151 32378730004935 VISHAL KASHID 7.92
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, 1st Floor, CST No.739/3*21 & Plot
No. 46(A) , Neelai Complex, Shivaji Nagar, Barshi-413411, India

152 32208730015350 DHANAJI CHAKURE 16.16
153 32208730015222 MAROTI MULE 7.45
154 32208730015162 SHRIKANT JANTE 4.88
155 32208730015159 PRAVIN SAWARE 28.09
156 32208730015120 ANKUSH INGALWAD 5.40
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, 1st Floor, House No. 3-2-

487 Plot No.35, Nideban, Latur, Udgir-413517, India.
157 32188730024540 NIKHIL MORE 35.25
158 32188730024286 SOPAN JHADBUKE 4.90
159 32188730024145 ASHOK KUMBHAR 25.03
160 32188730024501 PRASHANT NAYKUDE 4.20
161 32188730024072 ASHTVINAYAK GHORPADE 5.00

162 32188730024310 SUNITA KAMBLE 4.90
163 32188730024043 SHREESHAIL SOLAPUR 4.99
164 32188730024273 Sandeep Shinde 5.10
165 32188730022231 SANDHYA SOLANKI 13.93
166 32188730022191 GAYATRI KANADE 56.40
167 32188730024566 Sandeep Shinde 9.40
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,1 St Floor Bank of Baroda,

"Tarachand Bohra Mansion", 11/142, Main Road,
Ichalkaranji-416115.

168 31948740000146 Nilam Dhoble 22.00
169 31948740000133 DASTAGIR INAMDAR 32.40
170 31948740000120 TUSHAR JADHAV 57.60
171 31948730011237 SHAILESH KADAM 4.70
172 31948730011211 SHANKAR CHAVAN 5.18
173 31948730011187 SAGAR MANE 19.80
174 31948730011174 KAJOL BANSODE 30.40
175 31948730011112 VIJAY SABALE 14.70
176 31948730011085 ANUSHAYA MASAKE 22.58
177 31948730010990 NITIN MORE 5.60
178 31948730010987 NITIN MORE 3.90
179 31948730010922 RAHUL SUTAR 23.70
180 31948730010859 VINAYAK JADHAV 11.80

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Shop No.UG-2, UG-3 and UG-4, Upper
ground, Master Pride, Sadar Bazar, Uttekar Nagar, Satara-415001, India
181 31858730022971 SARIKA WAGHMODE 33.20
182 31858730022830 SAMIR MULLA 4.80
183 31858730022814 SUJIT PATIL 10.00

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, 1st Floor, Office No.101,
Siddhivinayak House, Sangli-Miraj Road, Sangali-416416, India.

184 31538730029851 SWAGAT THOMBARE 7.80
185 31538730029835 MAYURI KARALE 53.60
186 31538730029822 KALPANA CHAVAN 44.55
187 31538730029809 VINAYAK PATIL 9.64
188 31538730029710 Madhav Jadhav 5.10
189 31538730029621 AASAMA SHEKH 5.73
190 31538730029581 Hasina Mansur Mujavar 15.90
191 31538730029555 ujwala more 14.90
192 31538730029542 rohan katkar 5.50
193 31538730029430 savitri lohar 9.99
194 31538730029364 Santosh Gosavi 38.13
195 31538730029302 VINAYAK PATIL 5.52
196 31538730029249 SHEKHAR KATE 12.90
197 31538730029210 Gautam Kamble 8.23
198 31538730029199 aravind satpute 3.84
199 31538730029045 GITA BHOGLE 40.07
200 31538730026740 ARUNA KORAVI 13.80
201 31538730026598 KAMAL CHAVAN 25.50
202 31538730026559 KIRAN KAMBALE 6.40
203 31538730026496 DHANAJI SUPANEKAR 7.50
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, Plot No.4, Survey No.762,

Ward A, Karvir, Kolhapur-416012, India
204 31008730012412 SANDEEP SHARMA 18.07
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Flat no. A - 9 & A-10, 1st floor, Om

Sai Market chikhali village, Haveli Taluk, Pune -411044, India
205 30708730024334 SANJAY KURHADE 4.60
206 30708730024222 JAYASHRI SHINDE 5.04
207 30708730024156 SUREKHABAI TATE 12.10
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, , Flat No. 201 & 212, 2nd

floor, Aadish plaza , Savedi Village, Nagar-Manmad Road,
Savedi, Ahmednagar-414003, India

208 30698730024820 CHETAN DESHMUKH 19.86
209 30698730024807 SATTAR TASEWALE 16.48
210 30698730024412 CHETAN DESHMUKH 19.89
211 30698730021761 SADASHIV RATHOD 12.66
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st floor, "Maulik Sankul Complex",

R-195A, Ausa Road, Opp. ICICI Bank, Latur-413531, India
212 30548730011759 SALIM SHAIKH 4.39
213 30548730011466 SUREKHA BHURUK 18.80
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Sr. No.21/4, 1st floor, Ruby House,
Above HDFC Bank, Opp. Columbia Asia Hospital, Kharadi Bypass

Road, Kharadi, Pune-411014, Maharashtra, India.
214 30478730022780 SAVALARAM JAVALE 3.90
215 30478730022576 VISHAL MASKE 5.00

Jana Small Finannce Bank Ltd.,No.8328/B/2, 1st Floor,
Orchid Complex, Unit No.47, 70 Railway Lines, Opp.

Mayor's Bungalow, Solapur-413001, India.
216 30438730012464 SANJAY VANKHEDE 6.88
217 30438730012352 PRASHANT YEKUNDE 29.24

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, 1st Floor,
Survey No.2954, Chikhalwadi, Nanded-431601, India

218 30428730010561 VIVEK AVHAD 12.53
219 30428730010519 JIVAN ADSUL 29.95
220 30428730010522 TUSHAR TRIVEDI 35.13
221 30428730010506 Jyoti Tatikonda 5.00
222 30428730010472 SWATI BODKE 12.84
223 30428730010456 Somnath Sonkamble 9.96
224 30428740000316 Manisha Dokhe 34.75
225 30428730007261 LEENA GORAD 4.75
226 30428730007206 VALENGANI SANTHYA 63.18
227 30428730007297 ANURADHA MALI 40.63

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., No.04, Lower Ground
Floor, Modi Plaza, Pune Satara Road, Plot No.408/03,

Gultekdi, Pune-411037, India.
228 30698730020682 Parveen Sayyed 8.65
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st floor, "Maulik Sankul Complex",

R-195A, Ausa Road, Opp. ICICI Bank, Latur-413531, India.

Name of Borrower/Co-Borrower
Gross Weight of
Pledged Gold

Ornaments

Head Office: Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., The Fairway, Ground & First
Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 &12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring

Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta, Bangalore-560071.

1 47558730004631 WASIM AHMED 27.20
2 47558730004516 BRIJESH JHA 22.70
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Shop No.2, S K Tower, Ground floor,

Next To Axis Bank, Byramji Town, Nagpur Tehsil & Dist-440013, India
3 45748730001546 PRAKASH GHUGAL 4.00

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Plot No. 20,Mauja Parsodi,
Padole Lay Out, Below Workout Gym, Swavlambi Nagar

Square (Padole Square) Ring Road Nagpur.
4 30338730015418 KASHINATH CHAUKE 15.20
5 30338730016026 ANAND MALKHEDE 9.90

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Plot No.37, House No.3011/ E/37, Kailas
Sahakari Gruhnirman Sanstha Ltd Layout, Gurudev Nagar, Opp. Gurudev Petrol Pump,

Nandanwan, Nagpur,Tahsil & Distric, Nagpur -440009, Maharashtra, India
6 31558730000604 RAJESH TELANGE 26.90
7 31558730000212 AJAZ HUSEN HUSEN 7.87

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Mouje - Wadali, Pragane
Badnera, Amravati-444602, India

8 47598730003178 PRIYANKA NIKAM 10.00
9 47598730000601 RAJU JADHAV 16.02

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd, Poruchesty, Opp Lallubhai
Park, Andheri West, Mumbai�400058

10 45768740000171 LAXMAN BANSODE 7.67
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Shree

Ganesh Cooperative Housing Society Limited, Shop No.
17 (B) Sector No.1, Vashi (West), Mumbai-400703, India
11 33408740000025 vishal rushi 31.71

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st Floor, Surbhi
Apartment, Bolinj Naka, Bolinj, Virar-401303, India

12 46388740000416 SARIKA DUBEY 54.48
13 46388740000403 PRIYESH DUBEY 81.99
14 46388740000353 SUMITRA SINGH 52.91
15 46388740000290 NITIKSHA TANDEL 29.00
16 46388730006750 ANANDA GHORPADE 52.49
17 46388730006648 NARESH WARANGADE 7.35
18 46388730006598 DATTAHARI WAGMARE 7.90
19 46388730006546 Urmila Ashok Dubla 7.69
20 46388730006533 JASHODA RATHOD 10.80
21 46388730006496 ANITA SHARMA 51.25
22 46388730006460 SUNIL MER 8.24
23 46388730005862 MANISHA JADHAV 64.05
24 46388730005711 ANITA SHARMA 12.86
25 46388730005658 CHANDA PATIL 43.22
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, No 1& 2 Vasistha,

Opp anand Ashram Mahim Road, Palghar-401404, India.
26 30398740000455 VILAS GOTAD 32.70
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Ground Floor, Shop No 1,

2, & 3 , Shree Govind Apartments, Dattapada School
Road, Borivali, Mumbai-400066, India.

27 45738740000099 NIRANJAN KESRAVANI 45.60
28 45738730000478 ULHAS CHAUGHULE 16.68
29 45738730000442 MERAJ IDARISHI 7.51

Jana Small Finance Bank, Shop No.7 & 8, Raj Aditya
Building, Ground Floor, Kashinath Dhuru Marg, Agar

Bazar, Dadar West, Mumbai�400028.
30 45678740000065 NILESH NARAYANE 11.26
31 45678740000052 NILESH NARAYANE 27.96

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., "MINT", No. 4 & 5, Village Chitalsar
- Manpada, Thane Taluk & Dist., Maharashtra-400607, India

32 45688740000093 CHARAN GOGDIYA 29.80
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., No.4, "NEXUS POINT", Plot

No.3-10/A+B+C, Samartha Nagar, Adjoining to Bhosla Military
School Gate, Mahatma Nagar, Nashik-422007, India.

33 33418730010371 VIJAYA KILLEKAR 17.10
34 33418730006819 Rohita Ravindra Pilawalkar 40.73

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 'Kundlik Dharshan', bearing No.20,
204, 205 (Number), situated at Nandivli, Mandapa road, Near Big

Bazaar Mall, Opp Sai Sharda Hall, Dombivili-421201, India.
35 33408730011260 ANURADHA RUPARELIYA 12.96
36 33408730010560 VINAY GOLAMBADE 8.13
37 33408730010461 RASHIDA CHALLAWALA 13.65
38 33408730010445 KHUSHI MARCHANDE 4.44
39 33408730010343 CHANDRAPRAKASH SINGH 21.08
40 33408730010432 MAHESH KAMBLE 10.05
41 33408730006412 babali kumbhar 4.30

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 1st Floor, Surbhi
Apartment, Bolinj Naka, Bolinj, Virar-401303, India

    
  

       

    
        

        
       

    
        

          
   

Place: MAHARASHTRA Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 27.12.2021 Jana Small Finance Bank Limited
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OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$
(eoS>çwëS> H$‘{e©¶b ~±H$)

‘w»¶mb¶ : OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., {X ’o$Aado, Vi Am{U n{hbm ‘Obm, 
gìh} H«$. 10/1, 11/2 Am{U 12/2~r, S>mo‘bya bJV, H$moam‘§Jbm BZa [a¨J amoS>,

B©OrEb {~PZog nmH©$À¶m nwT>o MëbmKÅ>m, ~§Jbwê$ - 560071

gmoZo Xm{JÝ¶m§À¶m {bbmdmH$[aVm Omhra gyMZm
Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§Zr {d{dY ñ‘aUnÌo nmR>dyZ hr {d{hV doioV H$O© MwH$Vo H$aÊ¶mg Am{U gmoZo Xm{JUo
{d‘mo{MV H$aÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$bobr Amho. gmoZo Xm{JUo ho Imbrb gyMrVrb H$O©Xmam§Zr gXa H$O© ImË¶m‘Ü¶o
VmaU R>odbo AmhoV. Vo 06.01.2022 amoOr g. 10.30 dm. Am‘À¶m emIm n[agamV
Omhra/Am°ZbmB©Z/ImOJr {bbmdmZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma AmhoV. gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mgmR>r BÀNw>H$ Agboë¶m
ì¶p³V¨Zm emIoV g§nH©$ H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. ~±Ho$Zo H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm H$moUVrhr ~mobr
ñdrH$maUo qH$dm ZmH$maÊ¶mMm h³H$ amIyZ R>odbm Amho. H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s {bbmd Ë¶m {Xder nyU© Z
hmoD$ eH$ë¶mg Vmo Ë¶mM AQ>r Am{U eVvda Ë¶mZ§VaÀ¶m {Xder gwê$ amhrb. J«mhH$ ‘¶V Agë¶mg
{bbmdmer g§~§{YV gd© AQ>r ¶m Zm‘{ZX}{eV/H$m¶Xoera dmagm§Zm bmJy amhVrb. H$O©Xmam§Zm {bbmdmÀ¶m
VmaIon¶ªV AZwf§{JH$ IM© Am{U VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO MwH$Vo H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ¶mÛmao gy{MV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho,
H$gya Ho$ë¶mg VmaU gmoZo Xm{JÊ¶mMr {dH«$s H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U Cd©[aV WH$~mH$s H$mhr Agë¶mg ì¶mO
Am{U IMm©gh dgyb H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. H$moUVrhr Mm¡H$er Am{U AQ>r Am{U eVuH$[aVm emIoV g§nH©$
H$amdm. emIoÀ¶m nÎ¶mÀ¶m Vn{ebmH$[aVm www.janabank.com d ¶oWo ̂ oQ> Úm.

A.
H«$.

H$O© ImVo H«$. H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xmam§Mo Zmd VmaU gmoÝ¶mÀ¶m
Xm{JÊ¶m§Mo
T>mo~i dOZ

1 47558730004631 dgr‘ Ah‘X 27.20
2 47558730004516 {~«Ooe Pm 22.70
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., XwH$mZ H«$.$ 2, Eg Ho$ Q>m°da, Vi ‘Obm, A°pŠgg ~±Ho$À`m

nwT>o, ~¶am‘Or Q>mD$Z, ZmJnya Vhgrb Am{U {Oëhm-440013, ̂ maV
3 45748730001546 àH$me KwJb 4.00
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ßbm°Q> Z§~a 20, ‘m¡Om nagmoS>r, nS>moio boAmCQ>, dH©$AmCQ>

{O‘À¶m Imbr, ñdmdb§~r ZJa Mm¡H$ (nS>moio Mm¡H$) [a§J amoS> ZmJnya.
4 30338730015418 H$m{eZmW MmiHo$ 15.20

5 30338730016026 AmZ§X ‘mbIoS>o 9.90

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, ßbm°Q> H«$. 37, Ka H«$. 3011/ B©/37, H¡$bmg
ghH$mar J¥h{Z‘m©U g§ñWm {b. boAmCQ>, JwéXod ZJa, JwéXod noQ´mob n§n g‘moa, Z§XZdZ,

ZmJnya, Vhgrb Am{U {Oëhm, ZmJnya-440009, ‘hmamîQ´>, ̂ maV
6 31558730000604 amOoe Vob§Jo 26.90

7 31558730000212 APmO hþgoZ hþgoZ 7.87

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ‘m¡Oo - dS>mir, àJUo ~S>Zoam,
A‘amdVr-444602, ̂ maV

8 47598730003178 {à¶m§H$m {ZH$‘ 10.00

9 47598730000601 amOy OmYd 16.02

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., nmoéMoñQ>r, b„z^mB© nmH©$ g‘moa,
A§Yoar npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-40058

10 45768740000171 bú‘U ~ZgmoS>o 7.67

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, lr JUoe H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r
{b{‘Q>oS>, XþH$mZ H«$. 17(~r), go³Q>a H«$. 1, dmer (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-400703, ̂ maV

11 33408740000025 {demb F$fr 3.71

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, gwa^r AnmQ>©‘|Q>, ~moitO ZmH$m,
~moitO, {dama-401303, ̂ maV

12 46388740000416 gmarH$m Xþ~o 54.48

13 46388740000403 {à¶oe Xþ~o 81.99

14 46388740000353 gw{‘Ìm qgh 52.91

15 46388740000290 {ZVrjm Vm§S>ob 29.00

16 46388730006750 AmZ§Xm KmoanS>o 52.49

17 46388730006648 Zaoe dma§JS>o 7.35

18 46388730006598 XÎmmhar dmK‘mao 7.90

19 46388730006546 C{‘©bm AemoH$ Xþ~bm 7.69

20 46388730006533 OemoXm amR>moS> 10.80

21 46388730006496 A{ZVm e‘m© 51.25

22 46388730006460 gwZrb ‘oa 8.24

23 46388730005862 ‘{Zfm OmYd 64.05

24 46388730005711 A{ZVm e‘m© 12.86

25 46388730005658 M§Xm nmQ>rb 43.22

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, H«$. 1 Am{U 2, d{gð>,  AmZ§X Aml‘ g‘moa,
‘m{h‘ amoS>, nmbKa-401404, ̂ maV

26 30398740000455 {dbmg JmoVS> 32.70

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, XwH$mZ H«$. 1, 2 Am{U 3, lr JmoqdX
AnmQ>©‘|Q²g, XÎmnmS>m ñHy$b amoS>, ~mo[adbr, ‘w§~B©-400066, ̂ maV

27 45738740000099 {Za§OZ Ho$gadmUr 45.60

28 45738730000478 Cëhmg Mm¡Kwbo 16.68

29 45738730000442 ‘oamO BXarer 7.51

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., XþH$mZ H«$ 7 Am{U 8, amO Am{XË¶ {~pëS>¨J, Vi ‘Obm,
H$merZmW Ywê$ ‘mJ©, AmJma ~mOma, XmXa npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400 028

30 45678740000065 {Zboe Zmam¶Uo 11.26

31 45678740000052 {Zboe Zmam¶Uo 27.96

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., E‘Am¶EZQ>r H«$‘m§H$ 4 Am{U 5, Jmd {MViga  ‘mZnmS>m,
R>mUo VmbwH$m Am{U {Oëhm, ‘hmamîQ´>-400607, ̂ maV

32 45688740000093 MaU JmoJS>r¶m 29.80

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., H«$. 4, ""ZoŠgg nm°B§Q>'', ßbm°Q> H«$. 3-10/E +~r+gr,
g‘W© ZJa, ̂ mogbm {‘{bQ>ar ñHy$b bJV JoQ>, ‘hmË‘m ZJa, Zm{eH$-422007, ̂ maV

33 33418730010371 {dO¶m {H$„oH$a 17.10

34 33418730006819 amo{hVm adtÐ {nbmdbH$a 40.73

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., "Hw§$S>{bH$ Xe©Z', YmaH$ H«$. 20, 204, 205 (H«$‘m§H$),
Zm§{Xdbr ̀ oWo pñWV, ‘§S>nm amoS>, {~J ~mOma ‘m°b Odi, gmB© emaXm hm°bg‘moa,

S>m|{~dbr-421201, ̂ maV
35 33408730011260 AZwamYm énmao{b¶m 12.96

36 33408730010560 {dZ¶ Jmobm§~S>o 8.13

37 33408730010461 a{eXm Mmbdmbm 13.65

38 33408730010445 Iwer ‘MªS>o 4.44

39 33408730010343 M§ÐàH$me qgh 21.08

40 33408730010432 ‘hoe H$m§~io 10.05

41 33408730006412 ~m~br Hw§$^ma 4.30

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, gwa^r AnmQ>©‘|Q>, ~moitO ZmH$m,
~moitO, {dama-401303, ̂ maV

42 33398730010167 VoOg ‘{U¶ma 4.19

43 33398730010091 gwem§V ̂ moJbo 4.53

44 33398730010000 Á¶moVr nmQ>rb 7.40

45 33398730009410 H$m§Vm dmKobm 3.95

46 33398730009370 b{bVm agmi 9.22

47 33398730009360 doUy S>moH$dmb 22.49

48 33398730009271 A§Obr ‘moVrdmag 6.86

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, E‘. ~r. Q´>oS> g|Q>a, aoëdo ’$mQ>H$ Odi,
EMS>rE’$gr ~±H$ g‘moa, B§S>gB§S> ~±H$ da, ̂ m¶§Xa (nyd©), R>mUo-401105, ̂ maV

49 32368730018986 ào‘m Ho$eadmUr 5.43

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, So>Q>m‘±{Q>H$ gw`mo{OV Zm°boO g|Q>a, EgQ>r-1 Z°eZb
hm`do gpìh©g amoS> 3, ‘w§~B© ZmH$m, Zm{eH$-422009, ̂ maV

50 32138730006752 ¶w{Y{ð>a Zm¶ 23.63

51 32138740000773 {ed‘ dmpë‘H$s 21.94
52 32138740000750 {ed‘ dmpë‘H$s 16.65
53 32138740000697 AéUm naXmio 22.54
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ""ñH$m¶{gQ>r'', 1 bm ‘Obm, H«$. 101 Vo 103 Am{U 137 Vo

139, boH$ amoS>, Eb~rEg ‘mJ© bJV, ̂ m§Sw>n npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400078, ̂ maV

54 31648740000700 ‘me©{bZm Omogo’$ 62.35
55 31648730005709 d¡embr qeXo 6.30
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ãbm°H$ H«$. 3-~r/5, Vi ‘Obm, X Ý¶y gm¶Z H$mo-Am°n. hmD$qgJ

gmogm¶Q>r {b., ñdm‘r d„^Xmg ‘mJ©, amoS> H«$. 24, qgYr H$m°bZr, gm¶Z npíM‘,
‘w§~B©-400022, ̂ maV

56 31638740000240 ‘[a¶‘YdZ M§ÐZ 39.43

57 31638730011611 VmarH$ gæ¶X 4.42

58 31638730011532 ‘hmXod e§^aH$a 22.65

59 31638730011522 ‘hmXod e§^aH$a 23.20

60 31638730011472 VmarH$ gæ¶X 5.55

61 31638730011420 ‘Zrfm ZoQ>Ho$ 24.78

62 31638730011252 Zmam¶U WmoamV 16.80

63 31638740000201 aVZ Iw‘mZ 46.16

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi‘Obm, AOw©Z H|$Ð, Jmbm H«$‘m§H$ 8, Jmod§S>r ñQ>oeZ amoS>darb
XodZma, ~m°å~o, Hw$bm© VmbwH$m, ‘w§~B©-400088, ̂ maV.

64 31618740000539 d¡embr KmS>Jo 30.78

65 31618740000526 N>m¶m gmoZdUo 34.45

66 31618740000424 AVwb Hw$bH$Uu 89.71

67 31618740000348 {dH$mg gm§S>do 28.58

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ãbm°H$ H«$. 105, 1 bm ‘Obm, {hb ìøy B§S>. BñQ>o., A‘¥V ZJa
amoS>, Eb.~r.Eg. amoS> bJV, KmQ>H$mona npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400086, ̂ maV

68 31608730014752 e{’$¶wÔrZ eoI 10.19

69 31608730013522 ^maVr H$moir 5.40

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ~rEg2, 2am ‘Obm, O¶ bú‘r gmJa H$mo-Am°n. gmogm¶Q>r,
H${‘íZa ~§Jbm Odi, ñQ>oeZ amoS>, A§~aZmW-nyd©-R>mUo-421501.

70 31598730015872 Xrár d¸$a 14.90

71 31598730015846 OmoíZm OZmX©Z H$X‘ 11.90

72 31598730015582 gw‘Z qgh 13.00

73 31598730015451 ‘Ywam na~ 18.10

74 31598730013801 AîQ>r ’$m¡H$V 11.06

75 31598740000042 e~mZm ImZ 46.00

76 31598730013725 am{~¶m ImZ 4.85

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi Am{U n{hbm ‘Obm, XwH$mZ H«$.4, H¥$îUm [aQ>ob ñnog,
CËgd hm°Q>ob g‘moa, VwqbO, AmMmoio, Zmbmgmonmam-401209, ̂ maV

77 32138740000760 ‘h|Ð àOmnVr 143.63

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ""ñH$m¶{gQ>r'', 1 bm ‘Obm, H«$. 101 Vo 103 Am{U 137 Vo
139, boH$ amoS>, Eb~rEg ‘mJ© bJV, ̂ m§Sw>n npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400078, ̂ maV

78 30398730007753 amo{hV {‘lm 13.39

79 30398730007816 am‘me§H$a H$Zmo{O¶m 9.21
80 30398740000560 JOmZZ AmoamoñH$a 10.10

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, XwH$mZ H«$. 1, 2 Am{U 3, lr JmoqdX AnmQ>©‘|Q²g,
XÎmnmS>m ñHy$b amoS>, ~mo[adbr, ‘w§~B©-400066, ̂ maV

81 30988730013571 adtÐ {nMS> 37.18

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., H$m`m©b` H«$. 101 Am{U 102, 1bm ‘Obm, àoñQ>rO àoqgQ>,
{ZVrZ H§$nZr Odi, Aë‘ram amoS>, R>mUo-400601, ̂ maV

82 30398740000468 {dbmg JmoVmS> 25.38
83 30398730007591 {dH«$‘ Xþ~o 5.15
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, XwH$mZ H«$. 1, 2 Am{U 3, lr JmoqdX AnmQ>©‘|Q²g,

XÎmnmS>m ñHy$b amoS>, ~mo[adbr, ‘w§~B©-400066, ̂ maV
84 32188730025632 Am{eVmof H$m§~io 11.00
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1bm ‘Obm, ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXm, ""VmamM§X ~moham ‘°ÝeZ'',

11/142, ‘oZ amoS>, BMbH$a§Or-416115
85 33988740000082 aoIm Mm¡Yar 15.10

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, JUoe ‘§{Xa Odi, JUoe ZJa, XmnmoS>r (n),
nwUo-411012, ̂ maV

86 45788730001719 ¶moJoe MH«o$ 25.69

87 45788730001261 n§H$O ~moR>rH$a 4.90

88 45788730001159 ZdZmW Amagwio 7.04

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, ""ghH$ma g§OdmZr'', YmaH$ Ka H«$. 1-18-248,
~wbT>mUm A~©Z gmogm`Q>r Odi, ìhrAm`nr amoS>, Zm§XoS>-431602, ̂ maV

89 45708740000041 g‘eoa Abr 19.70

90 45708730003876 amOoe ~ZgmoS>o 7.40

91 45708730003698 ‘ram am‘àgmX gmIao 24.46

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., X h~ emoê$‘, Z§.2, S>m§Jo Mm¡H$, WoaJmd,
nwUo-411033, ̂ maV.

92 45668730002490 H$‘b gmJa 13.14

93 45668730002474 g{MZ ̂ mogbo 4.96

94 45668730001879 JmoqdX A§Mwio 14.61

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, ""nV§Obr H$m°åßboŠg'', àm°nQ>u gìh} H«$.
49/2/~r, bmVya ~meu amoS>, bmVya-413512

95 45648730005890 {H$Vu H$moir 27.00

96 45648730005851 JUoe EH$qeJo 23.10

97 45648730005822 Hw$‘ma g§JH$mam 14.80

98 45648730005812 A{^{OV H$m§~io 12.70

99 45648730005707 AbH$m H$moio 5.00

100 45648730001020 ZdZmW gwVma 10.03

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., daMm Vi‘Obm, "aoìhmoë¶weZ' ¶wOr-1 Vo 6, ñQ>oeZ amoS>,
H$moëhmnya-416003, ̂ maV

101 45638730004283 H$moir AmË‘mam‘ 4.88

102 31588730006858 A‘Z eoI 4.00

103 45638730003955 [aVoe ‘oYo 9.17

104 31588730006845 ‘wXñga gæ¶X 10.77

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, ßbm°Q> H«$. 3/2, {Oëhm noR>, {dgZOr ZJa,
OiJmd-425001, ̂ maV

105 45608730005406 {ZVrZ gad¶o 10.10

106 45608730005063 AÝgmar A‘mZw„m ‘mohå‘X 19.95

107 45608730005040 Abr‘ Xoe‘wI 13.20

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, ""gmB© {~PZog nmH©$'', YmaH$ H«$. 5 Am{U 16,
gwamUm ZJa 7 {hëg, Am¡a§Jm~mX, 431003, ̂ maV

108 36518730010647 àrVr H$m§JS>m 9.78

109 36518730010482 ‘§Xm MìhmU 15.39

110 36518730009596 {eaa§J {eH$mao 10.60

111 36518730009379 ew^m§Jr Amoìhmi 10.50

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 3 am ‘Obm, YmaH$ H«$. 310, em°ng© Am°{~©Q> ‘m°b, Ami§Xr amoS>,
{dlm§VdmS>r, nwUo-411015, ̂ maV

112 33978730014332 ZdZmW XmVo 39.90

113 33978740000321 e§H$a Ym‘UH$a 29.30

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., EZ ñ¹o$Aa, Zdbo BñQ>oQ>, VioJmd, MmH$U ‘oZ amoS>, ~bmXmoa
EÝQ´>oÝg JoQ> Odi, VioJmd, Xm^mS>o, ‘mdi nwUo-410507, VioJmd, ̂ maV

114 33618730015403 H$‘br~mB© MìhmU 5.90

115 33618730015314 g‘mYmZ MìhmU 11.90

116 33618730015301 Am~mgmho~ Am‘Q>o 6.54

117 33618730015277 J§JmYa {~amXma 24.80

118 33618730015251 ‘moZmbr H$moir 16.80

119 33618730015050 {àVoe gwnoH$a 5.00

120 33618730015021 {OOm~amd nmQ>rb 16.40

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, gm{dÌr AnmQ>©‘|Q>, dmaOo ‘midmS>r,
nwUo-411041, ̂ maV

121 33488730011004 aoUwH$m ¶moJoe ndma 10.11

122 33488730010932 eoI Om’$a AH$~a 16.29

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, ̂ m½¶m ZJa, ~m~m noQ´>mob n§n Odi, Am¡a§Jm~mX-
431001, ̂ maV

123 33478740000039 gw¶©H$m§V H$moZmS>o 34.45

124 33478730016810 ¶„å‘m ‘mZo 40.75

125 33478730016820 naewam‘ ‘mZo 42.45

126 33478730016632 àH$me qXS>moao 4.95

127 33478730016527 am{O¶m AmaOH$ ~mJdbo 5.00

128 33478730016582 A‘ra gæ¶X 4.30

129 33478730016412 BpåV¶mO eoI 14.95

130 33478730016402 amOogmho~ ~mJdmZ 5.85

131 33478730016286 {dZm¶H$ JQ²>Q>r 4.45

132 33478730016299 {dÇ>b dS>Oo 22.30

133 33478730016197 {Z{Ib gJV 6.10

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., H«$. 52, ‘§Ìr Mm§S>H$ {dhma, hmoVJr amoS>, Amgam Mm¡H$, gmobmnya,
‘hmamîQ´> - 413003, ̂ maV

134 33248730010829 JUoe nw§S> 16.13

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, ’$m°À`y©Z ßbmPm, XwH$mZ H«$. 1, 2, 3, 11, 12, Am{U
13, hS>nga, gæ`X ZJa aoëdo ñQ>oeZOdi, nwUo -411028, ̂ maV

135 33198730014529 g§Vmof q^Jo 10.90

136 33198730014516 A{^foH$ amD$V 4.48
137 33198730014479 bVm~mB© ’w$bo 39.86

138 33198730014401 A{hë¶m~mB© AmagwbdmS> 7.23
139 33198730014364 H$m§~io ‘mYdamd 4.99
140 33198730014302 bú‘r~mB© nS>moio 6.80
141 33198730012766 KZí¶m‘ T>Jo 7.27

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, N>ÌnVr Mm¡H$, Eñgma noQ´>mob n§n ~mOybm,
nmdS>odmS>r ~rHo$, Zm§XoS>-431601, ̂ maV

142 32978730031529 ApídZr XmVmi 26.86
143 32978730031453 {JarYa gwadgo 5.14
144 32978730031262 gwaoIm AmJaH$a 4.55

145 32978730031173 qb~amO OmYd 5.11
146 32978730030960 H$m¡ga nR>mU 3.85
147 32978730030845 ~miy Jm¶H$dmS> 4.29

148 32978730030602 eaX gáb 32.15
149 32978730027673 bú‘U KmS>Jo 49.90
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., Vi ‘Obm, nmd©Vr ßbmPm, {nZmQ>oZJa, XwH$mZ H«$. 1, 2, 3, 4,

5, ~gdoœa Mm¡H$ [a¨J amoS>, bmVya-413512, ̂ maV.
150 32388730013706 g§O¶ H$a§OH$a 5.30
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 2am ‘Obm, gìh} H«$. 236, grQ>rEg H«$. 313/E, ""{‘Zmjr

H$m°åßbo³g'' ~g ñQ>±S> Odi, Amoñ‘mZm~mX-413501, ̂ maV
151 32378730004935 {demb H$merX 7.92
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, grEgQ>r H«$.739/3*21 Am{U ßbm°Q> H«$‘m§H$

46(E), ZrbB© H$m°åßbo³g, {edmOr ZJa, ~meu-413411, ̂ maV
152 32208730015350 YZmOr MmHw$ao 16.16

153 32208730015222 ‘mamoVr ‘wio 7.45

154 32208730015162 lrH$m§V O§Vo 4.88

155 32208730015159 àdrU gmdao 28.09

156 32208730015120 A§Hw$e B§JbdmS> 5.40
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, Ka H«$. 3-2-487, ßbm°Q> H«$. 35, {ZS>o~Z, bmVya,

CX{Ja-413517, ̂ maV
157 32188730024540 {Z{Ib ‘moao 35.25
158 32188730024286 gmonmZ PmS>~wHo$ 4.90
159 32188730024145 AemoH$ Hw§$^ma 25.03

160 32188730024501 àem§V Zm¶Hw$S>o 4.20

161 32188730024072 AîQ>{dZm¶H$ KmoanS>o 5.00

162 32188730024310 gw{ZVm H$m§~io 4.90

163 32188730024043 lre¡b gmobmnya 4.99

164 32188730024273 g§Xrn qeXo 5.10

165 32188730022231 g§Ü¶m gmoi§H$s 13.93

166 32188730022191 Jm¶Ìr H$mZS>o 56.40

167 32188730024566 g§Xrn qeXo 9.40

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1bm ‘Obm, ~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXm, ""VmamM§X ~moham ‘°ÝeZ'',
11/142, ‘oZ amoS>, BMbH$a§Or-416115

168 31948740000146 {Zb‘ T>mo~io 22.00
169 31948740000133 XñVJra BZm‘Xma 32.40
170 31948740000120 Vwfma OmYd 57.60
171 31948730011237 e¡boe H$X‘ 4.70
172 31948730011211 e§H$a MìhmU 5.18
173 31948730011187 gmJa ‘mZo 19.80
174 31948730011174 H$mOmob ~ZgmoS>o 30.40
175 31948730011112 {dO¶ gm~io 14.70

176 31948730011085 AZwg¶m ‘gmHo$ 22.58

177 31948730010990 {ZVrZ ‘moao 5.60
178 31948730010987 {ZVrZ ‘moao 3.90
179 31948730010922 amhþb gwVma 23.70

180 31948730010859 {dZm¶H$ OmYd 11.80

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., XwH$mZ H«$. ¶yOr-2, ¶yOr-3 Am{U ¶yOr-4, Aßna Vi,
‘mñQ>a àmB©S>, gXa ~mOma, CÎmoH$a ZJa, gmVmam-415001, ̂ maV

181 31858730022971 gmarH$m dmK‘moS>o 33.20
182 31858730022830 g‘ra ‘w„m 4.80

183 31858730022814 gw{OV nmQ>rb 10.00

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, Am°{’$g H«$. 101, {gpÜX{dZm¶H$ hmD$g,
gm§Jbr-{‘aO amoS>, gm§Jbr-416416, ̂ maV

184 31538730029851 ñdmJV R>m|~ao 7.80

185 31538730029835 ‘¶war H$amio 53.60

186 31538730029822 H$ënZm MìhmU 44.55
187 31538730029809 {dZm¶H$ nmQ>rb 9.64

188 31538730029710 ‘mYd OmYd 5.10
189 31538730029621 Amgm‘m eoI 5.73
190 31538730029581 h{gZm ‘Ýgya ‘wOmda 15.90

191 31538730029555 CÁdbm ‘moao 14.90
192 31538730029542 amohZ H$mQ>H$a 5.50
193 31538730029430 gm{dÌr bmohma 9.99
194 31538730029364 g§Vmof Jmogmdr 38.13
195 31538730029302 {dZm¶H$ nmQ>rb 5.52
196 31538730029249 eoIa H$mQ>o 12.90
197 31538730029210 Jm¡V‘ H$m§~io 8.23
198 31538730029199 AaqdX gmVnwVo 3.84
199 31538730029045 JrVm ̂ moJbo 40.07
200 31538730026740 AéUm H$moadr 13.80
201 31538730026598 H$‘b MìhmU 25.50
202 31538730026559 {H$aU H$m§~io 6.40
203 31538730026496 YZmOr gwnZoH$a 7.50

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., ßbm°Q> H«$. 4, gìh} H«$. 762, dm°S>© E, H$a{da,
H$moëhmnya-416012, ̂ maV

204 31008730012412 g§Xrn e‘m© 18.07

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., âb°Q> H«$. E-9 Am{U E-10, 1 bm ‘Obm, Amo‘ gmB© ‘mH}$Q>
{MIbr Jmd, hdobr VmbwH$m, nwUo-411044, ̂ maV

205 30708730024334 g§O¶ Hw$èhmS>o 4.60

206 30708730024222 O¶lr qeXo 5.04

207 30708730024156 gwaoIm~mB© VmQ>o 12.10

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., âb°Q> H«$. 201 Am{U 212, 2 am ‘Obm, Am{Xe ßbmPm,
gmdoS>r Jmd, ZJa-‘Z‘mS> amoS>, gmdoS>r, Ah‘XZJa-414003, ̂ maV

208 30698730024820 MoVZ Xoe‘wI 19.86

209 30698730024807 gÎmma Vmgdmbo 16.48

210 30698730024412 MoVZ Xoe‘wI 19.89

211 30698730021761 gXm{ed amR>moS> 12.66

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, ""‘m¡{bH$ g§Hw$b H$m°åßbo³g'', Ama-195E,
Am¡gm amoS>, Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ g‘moa, bmVya-413531, ̂ maV

212 30548730011759 gbr‘ eoI 4.39

213 30548730011466 gwaoIm ̂ wéH$ 18.80

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., gìh} H«$. 21/4, 1bm ‘Obm, ê$~r hmD$g, EMS>rE’$gr ~±H$
Odi, H$mobw§{~¶m E{g¶m hm°pñnQ>b g‘moa, IamS>r ~m¶nmg amoS>, IamS>r,

nwUo-411 014, ‘hmamï´>, ̂ maV
214 30478730022780 gmdimam‘ Omdio 3.90

215 30478730022576 {demb ‘ñHo$ 5.00
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., H«$. 8328/~r/2, 1bm ‘Obm, Am°{M©S> H$m°åßbo³ ¶w{ZQ> H«$.

47, 70 aoëdo bmB©Ýg, ‘¶wg© ~§Jbm g‘moa, gmobmnya-413001, ̂ maV
216 30438730012464 g§O¶ dmZIoS>o 6.88

217 30438730012352 àem§V ¶oHw§$S>o 29.24

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, gìh} Z§~a 2954,
{MIbdmS>r, Zm§XoS>-431601, ̂ maV

218 30428730010561 {ddoH$ AmìhmS> 12.53

219 30428730010519 OrdZ AS>gyi 29.95

220 30428730010522 Vwfma {ÌdoXr 35.13

221 30428730010506 Á¶moVr VmQ>rH$m|S>m 5.00

222 30428730010472 ñdmVr ~moS>Ho$ 12.84

223 30428730010456 gmo‘ZmW gmoZH$m§~io 9.96
224 30428740000316 ‘Zrfm S>moHo$ 34.75

225 30428730007261 brZm JmoamS> 4.75
226 30428730007206 db|JUr g§Ë¶m 63.18
227 30428730007297 AZwamYm ‘mir 40.63

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m`ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., H«$. 04, bmoAa J«mC§S> âbmoa, ‘moXr ßbmPm, nwUo gmVmam amoS>,
ßbm°Q> H«$. 408/03, JwbQ>oH$S>r, nwUo-411037, ̂ maV

228 30698730020682 à{dU gæ¶X 8.65

OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b., 1 bm ‘Obm, ""‘m¡{bH$ g§Hw$b H$m°åßbo³g'', Ama-195E,
Am¡gm amoS>, Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ g‘moa, bmVya-413531, ̂ maV

{R>H$mU … ‘hmamï´> ghr/- àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
OZm ñ‘m°b ’$m¶ZmÝg ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>{XZm§H$ … 27.12.2021

    

  

amï´>r¶ H§$nZr {dYr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmg‘moa
‘w§~B© I§S>nrR>

H§$nZr ¶moOZm AO© H«$. 200 gZ 2021
‘Yrb

H§$nZr ¶moOZm ¶m{MH$m H«$. 208 gZ 2021
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘ 2013 À¶m ~m~r‘Ü¶o;

Am{U
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 230 Vo 232 Am{U H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m
BVa à¶moÁ¶ VaVwXr§À¶m ~m~r‘Ü¶o;

Am{U
‘oS>bmB©’$ dobZog àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (E‘EbS>ãë¶w qH$dm hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 1) Am{U ‘oQ>maoZ
{S>ñQ´>rã¶wQ>g© àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (‘m¶am qH$dm hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 2) Am{U AaPV A°ÊS> hoëW
àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (AaPV qH$dm hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 3), hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 1, hñVm§VaH$
H§$nZr 2 Am{U hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 3 EH${ÌV[aË¶m hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZrO Agm g§X^©) ¶m‘Ü¶o
W«oßgr gmoë¶weÝg àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (W«oßgr qH$dm hñVm§VarVr H§$nZr) Am{U Ë¶m§Mo g§~§YrV
eoAaYmaH$ (¶moOZm) ¶m§À¶m EH${ÌH$aUmÀ¶m ¶moOZoÀ¶m ~m~r‘Ü¶o

AaPV A°ÊS> hoëW àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>>, )
H§$nZrO A°µ³Q>, 2013 À¶m VaVwXrÝd¶o ñWm{nV )
H§$nZr, {OMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo )
em°n 1, H$m‘m boZ, EgEZS>rQ>r H$m°boO Odi, )
KmQ>H$mona (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© ‘hmamï´> 400086 . )
grAm¶EZ: ¶w51100E‘EM2018nrQ>rgr303960 ) ...n{hbr ¶m{MH$mH$Vu H§$nZr
W«oßgr gmoë¶weZ àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>>, )
H§$nZrO A°µ³Q>, 2013 À¶m VaVwXrÝd¶o ñWm{nV )
H§$nZr, {OMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo )
217, 2 am ‘Obm, Pmbdma B‘maV, nQ>Zmdmbm )
H§$nmD§$S>, KmQ>H$mona, ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamï´> 400086 . )
grAm¶EZ: ¶w74999E‘EM2019nrQ>rgr320524 ) ...Xþgar ¶m{MH$mH$Vu H§$nZr
(n{hbr ¶m{MH$mH$Vu H§$nZr Am{U Xþgar ¶m{MH$mH$Vu H§$nZr EH${ÌV[aË¶m ¶m{MH$mH$Vm© H§$nZr Aem C„oI)

H§$nZr ¶moOZm ¶m{MHo$À¶m A§{V‘ gwZmdUrMr gyMZm
gyMZm ¿¶m H$s, ‘oS>bmB©’$ dobZog àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (E‘EbS>ãë¶w qH$dm hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 1) Am{U
‘oQ>maoZ {S>ñQ´>rã¶wQ>g© àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (‘m¶am qH$dm hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 2) Am{U AaPV A°ÊS> hoëW
àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> (AaPV qH$dm hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 3), hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 1, hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 2 Am{U
hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr 3 EH${ÌV[aË¶m hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZrO Agm g§X^©) ¶m‘Ü¶o W«oßgr gmoë¶weÝg àm¶ìhoQ>
{b{‘Q>oS> (W«oßgr qH$dm hñVm§VarVr H§$nZr) Am{U Ë¶m§Mo g§~§YrV eoAaYmaH$ ¶m§À¶m EH${ÌH$aUmÀ¶m
¶moOZoÀ¶m ‘§Owar AmXoemH$[aVm H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 230 Vo 232 AÝd¶o ¶m{MH$m 17
Zmoìh|~a, 2021 amoOr ¶m{MH$mH$Ë¶m© H§$nÝ¶m§Ûmao gmXa H$aÊ¶mV Ambr hmoVr Am{U gXa ¶m{MH$m
OmZodmar 18,2022 amoOr gÝ‘m. amï´>r¶ H§$nZr {dYr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU ‘w§~B© I§S>nrR> (EZgrEbQ>r) g‘moa
gwZmdUrgmR>r {ZpíMV H$aÊ¶mV Ambr Amho.
H$moUrhr ì¶º$s gXa ¶m{MHo$À¶m ~mOyZo qH$dm {damoY H$aÊ¶mg BÀNw>H$ Agë¶mg ¶m{MHo$À¶m
gwZmdUrH$[aVm {ZpíMV Ho$boë¶m VmaIonydu {H$‘mZ XmoZ {Xdg AJmoXa ¶m{MH$mH$Ë¶mªÀ¶m d{H$bm§H$S>o
nmohmoMob Aem nÕVrZo Ë¶m§À¶m/{VÀ¶m Zmd Am{U nÎ¶mgh Ë¶m§À¶m/{VÀ¶m qH$dm Ë¶m§À¶m/{VÀ¶m
d{H$bm§Ûmao ghr Ho$bobr Ë¶m§À¶m/{VÀ¶m hoVyMr gyMZm ¶m{MH$mH$Ë¶mªÀ¶m d{H$bm§H$S>o nmR>{dUo Amdí¶H$
Amho. OoWo Ë¶mbm/{Vbm ¶m{MHo$bm {damoY H$am¶Mm Amho, {damoYmMr nmíd©^y‘r qH$dm Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m
enWnÌmMr àV Aem gyMZogh nmR>{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho.
¶m{MHo$Mr àV H$moUmhr ì¶º$sbm Amdí¶H$ Agë¶mg Ë¶mgmR>r {d{hV à^ma àXmZ Ho$ë¶mda
¶m{MH$mH$Ë¶mªÀ¶m d{H$bmÛmao nwa{dÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.
gXa {XZm§H$ 27 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2021. ‘o. amOoím ímmh A°ÝS> H§$. H${aVm 

ghr/-
`m{MH$mH$Vm© H§$nZr dH$rb 

16, Amo{aEÝQ>b {~pëS>¨J, 30, Z{JZXmg _mñQ>a amoS>, 
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© âbmoam \$mD§$Q>Z, \$moQ©>, _w§~B© - 400 001.

  

nmíd© E§Q>aàm¶Oog {b{‘Q>oS>
grAm¶EZ… Eb51909E‘EM2017nrEbgr297910

Zm|XUrH$¥V H$m¶m©b¶… 811 E qdJ, Ogd§Vr AbmB©S> {~PZog goZ am‘M§Ð boZ E³ñQ>oÝeZ,
‘mbmS> n{ü‘, ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamîQ´>- 400064 | Xÿ.: 022-49729700

B©-‘ob: info@parshvaenterprises.co.in | do~gmB©Q>: www.parshvaenterprises.co.in

H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 (""A{Y{Z¶‘'') À¶m H$b‘ 63, 108 d 110 Am{U Agë¶mg AÝ¶ H$moUË¶mhr à¶moÁ¶ VaVwXr ghdmMVm
H§$nÝ¶m§Mo (ì¶dñWmnZ Am{U àemgZ) {Z¶‘, 2014 (""{Z¶‘'') À¶m {Z¶‘ 20 d {Z¶‘ 22 bm AZwgê$Z nmíd© E§Q>aàm¶Pog {b{‘Q>oS>
(""H§$nZr'') À¶m g^mgXm§Zm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶m§V ¶oVo H$s, ¶oWo Imbr CëboI Ho$boë¶m àH$aUmgmR>r Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘VXmZmgh (""B©-ìhmoQ>tJ'')
Q>nmb ‘VXmZm ‘m’©$V H§$nZrÀ¶m g^mgX§mMr ‘§Owar {‘idÊ¶mgmR>r Q>nmb ‘VXmZmÀ¶m gyMZoV ‘m§S>bobo H$m‘H$mO H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm H§$nZrÀ¶m gd©
g^mgXm§Zm ewH«$dma, 24 {S>g|~a, 2021 amoOr Q>nmb ‘VXmZmMr gyMZm nmR>dbr Amho.

A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 108 d 110 À¶m VaVwXr ghdmMVm doimodoir gwYm[aV H§$nÝ¶m§Mo (ì¶dñWmnZ Am{U àemgZ) {Z¶‘, 2014 À¶m {Z¶‘
20, {g³¶w[aQ>rO A±S> E³gM|O ~moS>© Am°’$ B§{S>¶m ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ
44 Am{U doimodoir Omar Ho$boë¶m E‘grE g³¶w©bg© À¶m AZwnmbZm§V H§$nZr {VÀ¶m g^mgXm§Zm Z°eZb {g³¶w[aQ>rO {S>nm°{PQ>ar {b{‘Q>oS>
(EZEgS>rEb) Zo nwadboë¶m B©-ìhmoQ>tJ godo‘m’©$V Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ ‘V XoÊ¶mMo Ë¶m§Mo A{YH$ma dmaÊ¶mMr gw{dYm nwadbr Amho. 
B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gmR>rMo {ZX}e øm gyMZobm OmoS>bo AmhoV.
[a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gw{dYm nwT>rb H$mbmdYrb CnbãY Amho.

‘VXmZ gm‘árZ§Va àmá hmoUmar H$moUVrhr ‘Vo d¡Y ZgVrb Am{U gXa VmaIoZ§Va Q>nmbmZo qH$dm Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ ‘VXmZmMr AZw‘Vr
Zgob.
Oa H$moUË¶mhr g^mgXm§Mr Q>nmb ‘Vn{ÌHo$Mr àË¶j àV àmá H$aÊ¶mMr BÀN>m Agob Va Ë¶mZo/{VZo info@parshvaenterprises.co.in da
boIr H$idmdo.
Q>nmb ‘VXmZ gyMZm H§$nZrMr dog~mB©Q> www.parshvaenterprises.co.in, ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OMr do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> Mr
www.bseindia.com da Am{U EZEgS>rEbMr do~gmB©Q> www.evoting.nsdl.com da gwÕm CnbãY Amho.
VnmgUr A{YH$mar ‘§Jidma, 25 OmZodmar, 2022 amoOr g§. 5.00 dm. qH$dm Ë¶mnydu Q>nmb ‘Vn{ÌH$m d B©-ìhmoQ>tJMr VnmgUr nyU© Pmë¶mda
2 (XmoZ) H$m‘mÀ¶m {Xdgm§V H§$nZrÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶mV 811 E qdJ, Ogd§Vr AbmB©S> {~PZog go|Q>a, am‘M§Ð boZ E³ñQ>oÝeZ, ‘mbmS>
n{ü‘, ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamîQ´>- 400064 ¶oWo AÜ¶jm§Zm qH$dm Ë¶m§Zr àm{YH¥$V Ho$boë¶m AÝ¶ H$moUË¶mhr ì¶³Vr H$S>o Ë¶m§Mm EH${ÌV Ahdmb gmXa
H$aVrb. gXa {ZH$mb H§$nZrMo eoAg© OoWo gy{M~Õ AmhoV Ë¶m ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> (""~rEgB©'') bm H$idbo OmVrb Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q>
åhUOoM www.parshvaenterprises.co.in da VgoM EZEgS>rEb Mr do~gmB©Q> www.evoting.nsdl.com da àX{e©V Ho$bo OmVrb.
H$moUVrhr Mm¡H$er H$am¶Mr Agë¶mg g^mgXm§Zr ¶oWo {bhmdo…
H§$nZr… lr. àem§V ìhmoam, ‘°ZoOtJ S>m¶ao³Q>a Zm info@parshvaenterprises.co.in ¶oWo,
a{OñQ´>ma A±S> Q´>mÝñ’$a EO§Q>… lr. {dZm¶H$ Zm info@bigshareonline.com ¶oWo Am{U
EZEgS>rEb… evoting@nsdl.co.in ¶oWo

nmíd© E§Q>aàm¶Oog {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r
ghr/-

{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© àem§V E ìhmoam
{XZm§H$… 25.12.2021 ‘°ZoqOJ S>m¶ao³Q>a

Q>nmb ‘VXmZmMr gyMZm

~m~ H«$. R>amdmMo g§{já dU©Z
1 ~moZg eoAg© Omar H$aUo (gm‘mÝ¶ R>amd)
2 ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> À¶m EgE‘B© ßb°Q>’$m‘© dê$Z ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m ‘oZ ~moS>©da H§$nZrÀ¶m g‘^mJm§Mo ñWbm§Va ({deof R>amd)

‘V XoÊ¶mgmR>r nmÌ g^mgXm§gmR>r H$Q> Am°’$ S>oQ> ewH«$dma, 17 {S>g|~a, 2021
B©-ìhmoQ>tJ Mr gwê$dmV e{Zdma, 25 {S>g|~a, 2021 g. 9.00 dm. (^màdo) nmgyZ
B©-ìhmoQ>tJMr g‘már a{ddma, 23 OmZodmar, 2022 g§. 5.00 dm. (^màdo) n¶ªV

  

Omhra gyMZm
V‘m‘ OZVog gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {XZm§H$ 4 {S>g|~a, 2021 amoOrÀ¶m gyMZoÛmao
Am‘Mo Aerb ‘o. grqbH$ [a¶ëQ>g© (^mS>onÅ>mH$ma) ¶m§Zr ¶oWo Imbrb {b{IV n[a{eï>mV
A{YH$ VnerbdmanUo d{U©boë¶m {‘iH$VrÀ¶m g§X^m©Vrb {gëìha g°§S²>g H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh
hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b. (^mS>onÅ>mYmaH$)Mo gd© h¸$, Zm‘m{YH$ma Am{U {hVg§~§Y g§nwï>mV
AmUbo AmhoV. 
¶m gyMZoÛmao ‘o. grqbH$ [a¶ëQ>g© (^mS>onÅ>mH$ma) V‘m‘ OZVog Bemam XoV AmhoV H$s, gXa
{‘iH$VrÀ¶m g§X^m©V {gëìha g°§S²>g H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b.
(^mS>onÅ>mYmaH$) Am{U/qH$dm Ë¶m§Mr ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g{‘Vr Am{U/qH$dm Ë¶m§Mo g^mgX
¶m§À¶mgh Am‘À¶m Aerbm§À¶m ‘m{hVr Am{U nyd© boIr g§‘Vr{edm¶ H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$
Z¶o. 
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$s§ Am‘À¶m Aerbm§À¶m ‘m{hVr Am{U nyd© boIr g§‘Vr{edm¶ gXa {‘iH$V
qH$dm  Ë¶mdarb ^mJmg§X^m©V {gëìha g±S²>g H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b.
(^mS>onÅ>mYmaH$) Am{U/qH$dm Ë¶m§Mr ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g{‘Vr Am{U/qH$dm Ë¶m§Mo g^mgX
¶m§À¶mgh JhmU, H$ãOm, {dH«$s, ^oQ>, ^mS>onÅ>m, ^mS>onÅ>m, YmaUm{YH$ma, à^mJ, {dídñV,
{Zdm©h, gw{dYm{YH$ma hñVm§Va, nadmZm, {dH$mg H$ama qH$dm AÝ¶ H$gohr qH$dm H$moUVmhr
AÝ¶ h¸$ qH$dm {hVg§~§Y À¶m ‘mJ} àË¶j qH$dm AàË¶jnUo ì¶dhma H$aV Agë¶mg Vo
Ë¶m§Mr ñdV:Mr OmoIr‘, IM© Am{U O~m~Xmarda H$aVrb Am{U Vo gXa {‘iH$VrÀ¶m
g§X^m©Vrb ̂ mS>onÅ>mH$mamMo A{YH$ma g§nwï>rH$aUmMr gyMZm Am{U nyU© ‘m{hVr AgyZhr ì¶dhma
H$arV Agë¶mZo Vo àm‘m{UH$ IaoXrXma Am{U/qH$dm A{^hñVm§{H$Vr Agë¶mMm Xmdm H$ê$
eH$Uma Zmhr. 
H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, {‘iH$V qH$dm Ë¶mdarb ̂ mJmV g‘m{d{ï>V àË¶j qH$dm AàË¶jnUo
H$moUVmhr Vgm àñVm{dV ì¶dhma qH$dm AÝ¶H$mhr Agë¶mg Vo Am‘À¶m Aerbm§da
~§YZH$maH$ ZgVrb VgoM H$moUË¶mhr àH$mao H$m¶Xoera[aË¶m d¡Y Am{U/qH$dm
A§‘b~OmdUr¶mo½¶ ZgVrb.

darb C„o{IV n[a{eï>
({‘iH$VrMo dU©Z)

‘w§~B©Mm Zm|XUrH¥$V Cn-{Oëhm Am{U {OëømVrb Zm|XUrH¥$V Am{U H°$S>b amoS>, ‘mhr‘
{d^mJ, ‘w§~B© darb ^mS>onÅ>mYmaH$ ßbm°Q> nmgyZ ZoV¥ËdmÀ¶m ‘mJ© h¸$mÝd¶o 15 ’y$Q> é§Xrgh
EH${ÌV Am{U Oo Q>rnrEg ‘mhr‘ {d^mJ ‘moO‘m{nV A§XmOo 1934.70 Mm¡.‘r. Mm A§{V‘
ßbm°Q>H«$. 184 YmaH$ ‘moR>çm O{‘ZrMo OrEZ 471 Cd©[aV ^mJm§VJ©V {‘iH$V H$amgmR>r
‘yë¶m§{H$V Amho Vo Vi A{YH$ VrZ darb ‘Obo ({OMo EHy$U 12 âb°Q²>g) g‘m{dï> Ë¶mda
C^r B‘maV gh H°$S>b amoS>, ‘m{h‘. darb ‘moO‘m{nV 888.50 Mm¡ag ¶mS²>g© 742.94
Mm¡.‘rQ>g©er g§b§½Z ¶oWo pñWV ̂ mS>onÅ>mYmaH$ O‘rZ Am{U ‘¡XmZMo gd© Vo ̂ mJ Am{U {d^mJ. 
gXa {XZm§H$ 27 {S>g|~a, 2021

ghr/-
^mJrXma
‘wëbm hmD$g, 4Wm ‘Obm, 
51, E‘.Or. amoS>, 
’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© 400 001.


